Racing Performance Works

Mitsubishi Performance Specialists

Price Schedule

Dated 15th June 2005 V1.01

Please note the following Legalities and other Miscellaneous Information about this Price Schedule.

The Following pricing schedule is supplied as a guide for customers of RPW * only. RPW *
reserves the right to alter pricing at any time without notice.

Anyone down loading and utilising this document with the intentions of purchasing need confirm at
time of ordering the “Exact” price of the unit/s they wish to purchase.

Vehicle Models shown are for Australian and some USA / Import models. If your model is not
shown choose that which most closely match your vehicle.

For International Customers where a RPW * Agent exists, prices may vary to this pricing schedule
due to importing taxes, custom fees etc.

Freight charges are not included in any of these prices.

Prices do not include any local custom charges, VAT etc which may be incurred in importing this
item into your country.

All prices quoted are in Australian Dollars.

Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST.

Prices quoted are “Cash” prices and use of credit cards may incur additional surcharges.

RPW * refers to Racing Performance Works which is a Marketing name for
RPW Service Centre A.C.N 93 051 969 405.
50 Gordon Road (East), Osborne Park, Perth, Western Australia, Australia, 6017
Phone: (061) 9 443 1719
Fax: (061) 9 242 2525

e-mait: TP Q@IIRCL REL QM
Web site: ‘WWWO Z%@Wo CQIlk @w‘
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Main Header Page — RPW letter head and other information — Page 1
Main Index Page — Page you are on this moment — Page 2
Main Index Page — Next Page with more car models — Page 3
Accessories Page — List of ancillary components and computer products — Page 4 & 5
Engine Components non specific to vehicles — Page 6
Mitsubishi 1.5 4G15 SOHC 12v / DOHC 16v EFI Engine — Page 7 & 8
(A) Mitsubishi CC Lancer 1993 — 1995
(B) Mitsubishi CE Lancer 1996 — 2005
(C) Mitsubishi ME Mirage 1996 — 2005
(D) Mitsubishi Colt 1993 — 2005
(E) Proton Satria 1995 — 2005
(F) Proton Wira 1995 - 2005
(G) Proton Satria 1995 — 2005
7. Mitsubishi 1.5 4G15 SOHC 12v/DOHC 16v EFI Engine Turbo Package — Page 9
(A) Mitsubishi CE Lancer 1996 — 2005
(B) Mitsubishi ME Mirage 1996 — 2005
(C) Mitsubishi Colt 1996 — 2005
8. Mitsubishi 1.6 4G92 SOHC 16v / DOHC 16v EFI Engine — Page 10 & 11
(A) Mitsubishi Lancer 1993 — 2005
(B) Mitsubishi Colt 1993 — 2005
(C) Mitsubishi Cyborg 1993 — 2005 Mivec Models
(D) Mitsubishi Asti 1993 — 2005 Mivec Models
(E) Proton Satria 1995 — 2005
(F) Proton Persona 1995 — 2005
9. Mitsubishi 1.6 /1.8 4G61/67 DOHC 16v EFI Engine — Page 12 & 13
(A) Mitsubishi Lancer CB 1993 — 1995
(B) Mitsubishi Cyborg 1993 — 1995
(C) Mitsubishi Colt 1993 - 1995
10.Mitsubishi 1.8 4G93 SOHC 16v EFI Engine — Page 14 & 15
(A) Mitsubishi FTO GS model 1993 — 1997
(B) Mitsubishi CC Lancer 1993 — 1995
(C) Mitsubishi CE Lancer 1996 — 2005
(D) Mitsubishi Colt 1993 — 2005
11.Mitsubishi 1.8 4G93 SOHC 16v EFI Engine Turbo Package — Page 16
(A) Mitsubishi FTO GS Model 1993 — 1997
(B) Mitsubishi CE Lancer 1996 — 2005
(C) Mitsubishi Colt 1996 — 2005
12.Mitsubishi 1.8 4G93 DOHC 16v EFI Engine — Page 17 & 18
(A) Mitsubishi CC Lancer GSR AWD Turbo 1993 — 1995
(B) Mitsubishi CE Lancer GSR AWD Turbo 1996 — 2005
(C) Mitsubishi Colt 1993 — 2005
(D) Mitsubishi Cyborg
(E) Proton Satria Gti
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13.Mitsubishi 2.0 4G63 DOHC 16v EFI Engine — Page 19
(A) Mitsubishi Evolution Series 1 - 8
(B) Mitsubishi VR4 Galant
14.Mitsubishi 2.0 4G94 SOHC 16v EFI Engine — Page 20 & 21
(A) Mitsubishi CG — CH Lancer
15.Mitsubishi 2.0 4G94 SOHC 16v EFI Engine Turbo Package - Page 22
(A) Mitsubishi CG — CH Lancer
16.Mitsubishi 2.0 6A12 DOHC 24V Mivec / Non Mivec EFI Engine — Page 23
(A) Mitsubishi FTO
17.Mitsubishi 2.4 4G64 SOHC 16v EFI Engine — Page 24 & 25
(A) Mitsubishi TE Magna 1996
(B) Mitsubishi Galant (USA)
(C) Mitsubishi Eclipse (USA)
18.Mitsubishi 2.6 4G54 SOHC 8v EFI & Carburettor Engine — Page 26 & 27
(A) Mitsubishi TN — TS 1989 — 2005
19.Mitsubishi 3.0 6G72 SOHC 12v Products
(A) Mitsubishi Magna TR — TS — Page 28
(B) Chrysler Sebring
(C) Dodge Avenger
(D) Mitsubishi 3000GT
20.Muitsubishi 3.0 6G72 DOHC 24v EFI Engine — Page 29
(A) Mitsubishi Diamante 1993 — 1995
(B) Mitsubishi 3000GT inc Turbo
21.Mitsubishi 3.0 6G72/ 3.5 6G74 SOHC 24v EFI Engine — Page 30 & 31
(A) Mitsubishi Magna TE — TL 1996 — 2005
(B) Mitsubishi Galant (USA)
(C) Mitsubishi Eclipse (USA)
(D) Mitsubishi Ralliart Magna TJ — TL 2000 — 2003
(E) Mitsubishi Magna AWD TJ - TL 2000 - 2003
22.Mitsubishi 3.0 6G72 / 3.5 6G74 SOHC 24v EFI Engine Turbo Packages — Page 32
(A) Mitsubishi Magna TE — TL 1996 — 2005
(B) Mitsubishi Galant (USA)
(C) Mitsubishi Eclipse (USA)
(D) Mitsubishi Magna AWD TJ - TL 2000 — 2003
23.Hyundai Components General — Page 33
(A) Hyundai Excell 1.5 SOHC 12v
(B) Hyundai Excell 1.5 DOHC 16v
(C) Hyundai Accent 1.5 DOHC 16v
(D) Hyundai Accent 1.6 DOHC 16v
(E) Hyundai Coupe 1.8 /2.0 DOHC 16v
(F) Hyundai Tiburon 1.8/2.0/2.7 V6 DOHC
(G) Hyundai Tiburon 1.8 /2.0 / 2.7v6 DOHC
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Product Price Description / Additional Comments

Accessories

A'PEXi RSM - GP (Rev/Speed Meter) $419

Haltech Products

Haltech 1 BAR Map Sensor $81 1 BAR Map sensor for Naturally Aspirated Vehicles (For external fitment)

Haltech 2 & 3 BAR Map Sensors $104.45 2 & 3 BAR Map sensors for Forced Induction Vehicles (For external fitment)

Haltech E6X Flying Lead Kit $1227.27 Latest Version E6X with in built 2.5 BAR Map Sensor

Haltech E8 Flying Lead Kit $1550.00 Latest Version E8 with full sequential X 4 ignition / injector control with extra PWM

Haltech E11 Flying Lead Kit $2136.36 Eg:ggtts\./ersion E11 with multiple PWM outputs

Greddy E Manage Products

Greddy E Manage - Main Unit $684.81  Basic mode - has +-20% adj at 5 preset points on fuel

Greddy E Manage - Ignition Harness $81.81 Add to above unit for additional ignition control

Greddy E-Manage - Injection Harness $81.81 Add to above unit for additional injection control

Greddy E-Manage - Tuning Software $210.00 Add to above two units for software tuning

Greddy Profec E-01 Discplay and Tuning $1030 E Manage Programmer Screen, Advanced Electronic Boost Controller with Hand

Greddy E-01 Multi Display Unit $721 (E:?\;I];rr?ggzra Programmer Screen with Hand Controller

Greddy Profec B Spec (Black) $625 Electronic Boost Controller dash mounted

Greddy Profec B Spec (Silver) $675 Electronic Boost Controller

Greddy Remote Boost Switch $167 Steering Wheel Mounted Remote High Boost Switch with Infra Red Receiver

Greddy Harness Map Sensor Profec to E Manage $31.81 Shares Profec Map Sensor Signal to E Manage Main unit for additional referencing
source for tuning

Greddy External Signal Harness $25.45 External Signal Harness for additional inputs into Profec / Multi Display Unit

Greddy MAP Sensor $187.05  Map Sensor for additional Referencing Source for E Manage main unit.

Greddy MAP Sensor Harness $61.75 Map Sensor harness to Join Map Sensor to E Manage Main unit

Mag Rims

CSA Pursuit 16 X 7 $210.00 4 X 100 Silver CSA Rims

CSABoss 15 X7

$176.00

5 X 114 Silver CSA Rims




/ /Z,CJ ;; 4l

4

ry €

//7/39

MG i OIF

oy

al welhicles

7

@ Q
L/

Autometer Gauges

10,000 RPM Shift Light Tachometer
Pyrometer O - 1600°F

Oil Pressure 0 - 100 PSI
Water Temperature 100° -
Trans Temperature 100° -
Boost 30 PSI

Fuel Pressure 0 - 100 PSI
Air Fuel Ratio (Lean-Rich)

260°F
260°F

10,000 RPM Shift Light Tachometer
Pyrometer 0-1600°F

Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI

Water Temperature 100°-260°F
Trans Temperature 100°-260°F
Boost 30 PSI

Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI

Air Fuel Ratio (Lean-Rich)

10,000 RPM Shift Light Tachometer
Boost 35 PSI

Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI

Nitrous Pressure 0-1600 PSI

Water Temperature 140°-280°F
Fuel Level (0 ohm empty/ 90 ohm Full)
Oil Pressure 0-100 PSI

Water Temperature 100°-250°F
Pyrometer 0-1600°F

Trans Temperature 100°-250°F
Fuel Pressure 0-100 PSI

Air Fuel Ratio (Lean-Rich)
Voltmeter 8-18 Volts

$548

$404
$258
$258
$404
$404

$650
$377
$480
$307

$480
$172

$193
$228
$228
$186

$526
$250
$175

Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:

Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:

Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:
Style:

2 1/16" Not imported

2 1/16" Not imported

Not Imported
Not Imported

5
21/16"
2 1/16"
21/16"
21/16"
2 1/16" Not Imported
21/16"
2 1/16"
2 1/16" Not Imported
2 1/16" Not Imported
21/16"
2 1/16"

Cc2 Size: 5"

c2 Size:

C2 Size: 2 1/16"
c2 Size: 2 1/16"
Cc2 Size: 2 1/16"
c2 Size: 2 1/16"
c2 Size: 2 1/16"
C2 Size:

Cobalt Size: 5"
Cobalt Size: 2 1/16"
Cobalt Size: 2 1/16"
Cobalt Size: 2 1/16"
Cobalt Size: 2 1/16"
Cobalt Size: 2 1/16"
Cobalt Size: 2 1/16"
Cobalt Size: 2 1/16"
Lunar Series Size:
Lunar Series Size:
Lunar Series Size:
Lunar Series Size:
Lunar Series Size:
Lunar Series Size:
Lunar Series Size:
Lunar Series Size:
Lunar Series Size:
Lunar Series Size:
Lunar Series Size:
Lunar Series Size:
Lunar Series Size:

21/16"
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Product

Price

Description / Additional Comments

Exhaust Components

Cat Converter 2 %"

High Flow Cat Converter 2 %"
Cat Converter 2 %2"

Lukey Ultra Flow 2 %2" Muffler
Lukey Ultra Flow 2 %2” Muffle
Lukey Ultra Flow 3" Muffler
Lukey Ultra Flow 3 %2” Race Muffle
Lukey Resonator 2 %"

Lukey Resonator 2 %2”

Lukey Resonator 3”

Fuel System

Bosch Fuel Pump Rated 163 L/H
Walbro Fuel Pump Rated 225 L/H
Walbro Fuel Pump Rated 275 L/H
Larger Injectors - 275cc each
Larger Injectors - 275cc each
Large Injectors - 390cc each
Larger Injectors - 390cc each
Larger injectors - 450cc each
Larger Injectors - 450cc each
Fuel Pressure Regulator Kits

Lowering Springs

Dobinsons lowering springs front pair
Dobinsons lowering springs rear pair
Lovells Springs Front pair

Lovells Springs Rear pair

Kmac Adjustable Camber Kits

Drive Train Components
Semi Solid Engine Mounts
Cusco MZ Type LSD
Cusco RS Type LSD

Billet Flywheels

Short Shifter Kits

NOS Kits
NOS Sportsman Fogger System 4cyl
NOS Heater Blanket

$163.00
$252.00
$157.00
$138.00
$175.00
$181.00
$150.00
$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$300.00
$393.00
$393.00
$125.00
$135.00
$160.00
$208.00
$208.00
$215.00
$350.00

$118.00
$118.00
$125.00
$125.00
$160.00

$160.00
$1590.00
$1750.00
$550.00
$200.00

$930.00
$212.00

Universal Design

Universal Design higher flowing unit
Universal Design

Stainless Steel Canon Muffler

Stainless Steel Oval Stock Style Muffler
Stainless Steel Canon Muffler

Stainless Steel Race Muffler only
Reduces droning / no loss of horsepower
Reduces droning / no loss of horsepower
Reduces droning / no loss of horsepower

Good for 200kw at flywheel Direct Fitment

Good for 250kw at flywheel Direct Fitment

Good for in excess of 250kw at flywheel (Noisy at low tank level) Direct Fitment
New Injectors 1996 + models only Thin Disc Style

New Injectors up to 1996 models only — large bulbous Style

2" Hand Units reconditioned 1996 + models only Thin Disc Style

2" Hand Units reconditioned up to 1996 models only — Large Bulbous Style
2" Hand Units reconditioned 1996 + models only Thin Disc Style

2" Hand Units reconditioned up to 1996 models only — Large Bulbous Style

FSE Kits to suit all models with custom fuel rail fitting, pressure gauge, hoses,
clamps etc. Complete kit.

30/50mm lowered units
30/50mm lowered units
35/60mm lowered units
35/60mm lowered units
Recommended for 50mm lowered springs front or rear

RPW Polyurethane engine Mounts all model vehicles
Price may vary - Street based LSD

Price may vary — Competition based LSD

Billet Carbon Steel Flywheels for all model vehicles

RPW Rally Spec Short Shifter Kits reduces overall movement by 50% forwards /
sideways (Exchange unit Core Charge Applicable)

Four Nozzle Wet System including Bottle, Brackets
NOS / Edelbrook Heater Blanket and switch
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Mitsubishi CC Lancer, CE Lancer, ME Mirage, Colt
Proton Satria, Wira

Product Price Description / Additional Comments

Induction Systems

Replacement K&N Panel Filter $188.00 Mitsubishi CE Lancer / Mirage only

Replacement K&N Panel Filter $110.00 Mitsubishi CC Lancer, Proton Satria, Wira

Replacement K&N Panel Filter $117.00 Mitsubishi CC Lancer Carburettor Models

Universal Pod Filter Kit $100.00 K&N Cone shaped large filter Plastic End

RPW Cold Air Induction Kit $181.00 K&N Cold Air kit with smooth bore plastic piping front mounted. CE
Lancer / ME Mirage Only

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 46mm $1000.00 Supplied with Foam Filters

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 51mm $1500.00 Supplied with Foam Filters

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 55mm $1850.00 Supplied with Foam Filters

Quad Throttle Body Kit $1850.00 Supplied with individual Foam Filters

RPW 46mm Oversize Throttle Body (41mm std) $250.00 Standard unit modified no mods needed (Auto Models Only)

RPW 51mm Oversize Throttle Body (46mm std) $250.00 Standard unit modified no mods needed.

RPW 55mm Oversize Throttle Body (51mm std) $250.00 Standard unit modified no mods needed (4G15 DOHC model only)

RPW 55mm Oversize Throttle Body (46mm std) $400.00 Vehicle requires fuel mods - FPR Unit

RPW 60mm Oversize Throttle Body $600.00 Requires fuel mods and inc switches inc TPS

RPW 64mm Oversize Throttle Body $ 850.00 Requires fuel mods and inc switches inc TPS

Machined intake manifold to suit TB $100.00 Ported on flange face and interior

Engine Modifications

RPW Billeted Camshafts $1000.00 Billet Camshafts for DOHC Models. Requires piggy back ecu for
retuning.

RPW Billeted Camshaft $630.00 Requires Full EMS System for MAP Sensor model vehicles. MAF
sensor models able to run stage 1 on Piggy back ecu easily.

Vernier Camshaft Gears $125.00 Exchange Surety charge $100.00 per gear

Valve Springs - N/A $137.00 Single Valve Springs

Valve Springs — N/A $200.00 Single Valve Springs DOHC Model

Replacement Turbo Conrods $70.00 each Replacement Modified Turbo Conrods 50% stronger modified to suit
late model 4G15 crankshafts. Will accept 8mm ARP Conrod Kit.

Stock conrod Modifications each $ 35.00 resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts

8mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $110.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price (For early model Pre 1996
engines only and Proton models)

Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods $1515.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

Hypereutectic Pistons CR 9.0 : 1 $255.00 Good for up to 16 psi boost.

Hastings Piston Rings $100.00 Chrome Ring Set

Forged Pistons $1300.00 CP Brand Price can vary — confirm before ordering

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each ~ $1,015.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each ~ $1,200.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details

RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket

ARP Main Stud Kit $120.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

4G15 DOHC Head Conversion Kit $1100.00 4G15 DOHC Conversion kit inc all necessary ancillary components

CE Lancer / ME Mirage Only
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Mitsubishi CC Lancer, CE Lancer, ME Mirage, Colt

Proton Satria, Wira

Turbo Kit
200hp Garrett T-25 turbo Kit

Exhaust

RPW 4-1 Street Design Extractors
RPW 4-1 Race Design Extractors
HPC Coating Headers only

Clutch Assemblies
Heavy Duty Clutch
Super Heavy Duty Clutch Kit

Shock Absorbers

KYB Shock Absorber Front Pair

KYB Shock Absorbers Rear Pair

KYB AGX Shock Absorber Front Pair

KYB AGX Shock Absorber Rear Pair

Koni Internally Adjustable Front Pair

Koni Internally Adjustable Rear Pair

Koni Sports Externally Adjustable Front Pair
Fulcrum / Hot Bits Coil over Strut Assemblies
Bilstein Coil Over Strut Assemblies
Formulae Coil over Strut Assemblies

Sway Bars & Strut Braces
Sway Bar Rear Non Adjustable
Sway Bar Rear Adjustable
Sway Bar Rear Non Adjustable
Sway Bar Rear Adjustable
Strut Brace Front

Strut Brace Rear

Whiteline anti lift kit

Brake Components

EBC Slotted Front each std size

EBC Slotted Rear each std size
Bendix Premium Front

EBC Green Stuff Front

EBC Black Stuff Rear

Brake Master Cylinder

RPW 276 mm Front Brake Upgrade Kit

RPW Rear disc Brake Upgrade Kit complete

$5,000.00

$360.00
$560.00
$295.00

$403.00
$485.00

$208.00
$160.00
$460.00
$470.00
$360.00
$400.00
$450.00
$1820.00
$2,000.00
$1,600.00

$175.00
$251.00
$198.81
$238.00
$177.00
$177.00
$72.45

$172.00
$175.00
$90.00
$200.00
$148.00
$195.00
$1485.00

$1,250.00

Estimated power output 110kw @ 7 psi CE Lancer / ME Mirage Only

No Flex pipe included — all models
Flex pipe included CE Lancer / ME Mirage Only
Silver Coating

Semi Ceramic clutch disc inc complete clutch kit
Semi Ceramic clutch disc with heavier cover plate + 25%

Great budget range shock highly recommended

Great budget range shock highly recommended

Externally Adjustable on Rebound and Load

Externally Adjustable on Rebound and Load

Can only be set on rebound at time of installation

Can only be set on rebound at time of installation

Externally Adjustable on Rebound

Full, bolt on kit, adjustable ride height. Can be harsh in cabin
Price can vary confirm before ordering

Price can vary confirm before ordering

ME Mirage Only

ME Mirage Models Only

CC / CE Lancer Models Only

CC / CE Lancer Models Only

CC / CE Lancer / ME Mirage

Will not fit with subs etc in boot.

Improves traction and steering. Highly Recommended

235mm Diameter Slotted compatible with all brake pads.
260mm Diameter Slotted compatible with all brake pads. Proton Models

Recommended only use with EBC Rotors.
Proton Rear Disc models only
Second Hand Larger unit for duel Disc Brake Upgrades as below.

Slotted 275mm front brakes inc EBC Pads, callipers twin piston &
Reconditioned Callipers inc painted of choice colour.

Slotted 260mm rear disc rotors, EBC Black Stuff Pads, Reconditioned
Callipers inc painted of choice colour.
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Mitsubishi CE Lancer, ME Mirage, Colt
RPW Turbo Kit
Qty Part Description Price Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

100 - 120kw 110 - 130kw 120kw +

1 Slim Line Thermo Fan 263mm $ 12500 $ 125.00 $ 125.00 $ 125.00
1 Slim Line Thermo Fan 286mm $ 11500 $ 11500 $ 115.00 $ 115.00
1 Turbo Air Outlet Gasket - 3 Bolt $ 500 $ 500 $ 500 $ 5.00
1 Turbo Air Outlet flange - 3 Bolt $ 2600 % 26.00 $ 26.00 $ 26.00
1 Gasket S1B Single Entry $ 2100 $ 21.00 % 21.00 $ 21.00
1 Air Inlet Flange - GT-28 $ 25.90 $ - $ 25.90
1 Air Inlet Flange Gasket - GT-28 $ 5.00 $ - $ 5.00
1 RPW Turbo Manifold $ 675.00 $ 675.00 $ 675.00 $ 675.00
1 Heat Treatment of Turbo Manifold $ 275.00 $ - $ 275.00
1 Garret GT-25 Ball Bearing Turbo 200 -250 hp $1,700.00 $ 1,700.00 $ 1,700.00 $ -

1 Garret GT-28 Ball Bearing Turbo 200 - 300 hp  $ 1,700.00 $ - $ 1,700.00
1 RPW Turbo Dump Pipe 2 1/2" with flex Pipe $ 400.00 $ 400.00 $ 400.00 $ 400.00
1 Turbo Exhaust Gasket Steel $ 2000 $ 20.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00
1 GT25 Turbo Drain Pipe Flange $ 1600 $ 16.00 $ 16.00 $ 16.00
1 Turbo Drain Pipe Gasket $ 300 $ 300 % 3.00 $ 3.00
1 8mm Stud Kit - Exhaust Outlet $ 3500 % 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00
1 Bosch Plastic Blow Off Valve $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ - $ -

1 GFB Type 1 Blow Off Valve $ 161.00 $ 161.00 $ 161.00
1 Thermo Shield Sleeve 1/4" $ 3000 % 30,00 $ 3000 $ 30.00
1 Oil Feed & Water hoses & Fittings $ 365.00 $ 365.00 $ 365.00 $ 365.00
4 Injectors 210cc $ 10500 $ 420.00 $ - $ -

4 Injectors 275cc $ 125.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00
1 Rising Fuel Pressure Regulator $ 35000 $ 350.00 $ 350.00 $ 350.00
1 Nuts and Bolts $ 800 $ 8.00 $ 800 $ 8.00
1 Decompression Head Gasket $ 160.00 $ 160.00 $ 160.00
1 Vernier Camshaft Sprocket $ 125.00 $ 125.00 $ 125.00

Total price of above $ 4,370.00 $ 4,840.00 $ 5,145.90




Wizsubishi 1.6 4G92 SQFEIC 1 DO

MItSUbIShI Lancer, Colt, Cyborg, Asti
Proton Satria, Persona

Product Price Description / Additional Comments

Induction Systems

Replacement K&N Panel Filter $100.00 Prices vary according to exact model

360° Oval Pod Filter $181.81 K&N Ram Pod Filter charger Kit for Air Mass Sensors. Inc adaptor and bolts

Universal Pod Filter $100.00 K&N cone shaped with plastic end for MAP sensor model vehicles.

RPW Cold Air Induction Kit $181.00 Cold Air Induction kits with smooth bore plastic piping front mounted. 1996 +
model vehicles with MAP sensor only

RPW Cold Air Induction Kit $345.00 Cold Air Induction kits with stainless steel piping, colour silicone hosing
red/blue inc K&N Pod Filter for MAP Sensor only

RPW Cold Air Induction Kit $430.00 Cold Air Induction kits with stainless steel piping, colour silicone hosing
red/blue inc K&N Pod Filter for MAF Sensor only

Quad Throttle Body Kit $1850.00 Inc Foam air filters / carbon fibre air box race only

RPW 53mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 48mm Standard Auto Model Only

RPW 55mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 51mm Standard Manuals

RPW 60mm Oversize Throttle Body $600.00 Requires fuel mods and inc switches inc TPS

RPW 64mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 No Mods required. For DOHC Mivec model engines only.

RPW 64mm Oversize Throttle Body $850.00 Requires fuel mods and inc switches inc TPS for Non Mivec Models

Machined intake manifold to suit TB $150.00 Race Ported on flange face and interior

Engine Modifications

RPW Billeted Camshaft $605.00 New Billeted Camshaft for SOHC models only

RPW Billeted Camshafts $1000.00 New billeted Camshafts for DOHC Non Mivec Models only

RPW Billeted Camshafts Set $1750.00 New Billeted Camshafts for DOHC Mivec Models only

Vernier Camshaft Gears $125.00 Exchange Surety charge $100.00 per gear

Valve Springs $200.00 Single Valve Springs SOHC models

Valve Springs $190.00 Single Valve Springs DOHC models

Stock conrod Modifications each $ 35.00 Resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts

8mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $110.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price

Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods $1500.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR9.0: 1 $215.00

Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR 10.5: 1 $450.00 High Kickers available in 020 & 040" oversize

Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR 11.5: 1 $700.00 Price can vary — confirm before ordering.

Hastings Piston Rings $130.00 Chrome Ring Set

Forged Pistons $1,250.00 9.5: 1 Stocked. Alternative Comp available specific order only

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each ~ $1,350.00 Cyl heads done on exchange SOHC / DOHC Model

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each ~ $1,450.00 Cyl heads done on exchange SOHC / DOHC Model

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each ~ $1450.00 Cyl heads done on exchange DOHC Mivec

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each ~ $1550.00 Cyl heads done on exchange DOHC Mivec

RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket

ARP Main Stud Kit $120.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

ARP Head Stud Kit $248.00 Direct replacement for stock head bolts SOHC / DOHC
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Mitsubishi Lancer, Colt, Cyborg, Asti
Proton Satria, Persona

Turbo Kit

300hp Garrett T-25 turbo Kit $5,000.00 Estimated power output 140kw @ 7 psi
Exhaust

RPW 4-1 Street Design Extractors $360.00 No Flex pipe included

RPW 4-1 Race Design Extractors $560.00 Flex pipe included

HPC Coating Headers only $295.00

Clutch Assemblies

Heavy Duty Clutch $380.00 Semi Ceramic clutch disc inc complete clutch kit

Super Heavy Duty Clutch Kit $460.00 Semi Ceramic clutch disc with heavier cover plate + 25%
Clutch Kit Mivec Models $440.00 Semi Ceramic 4 Paddle Clutch Disc

Heavy Duty Clutch kit Mivec Models $736.00 Semi Ceramic 4 Paddle Clutch Disc 30% heaver cover plate
Race Spec Clutch kit Mivec Models $731.00 Semi Ceramic 4 Paddle Clutch Disc Billet Race Cover plate

Shock Absorbers

KYB Shock Absorber Front Pair $208.00 Great budget range shock highly recommended

KYB Shock Absorbers Rear Pair $160.00 Great budget range shock highly recommended

KYB AGX Shock Absorber Front Pair $460.00 Externally Adjustable on Rebound and Load

KYB AGX Shock Absorber Rear Pair $470.00 Externally Adjustable on Rebound and Load

Koni Internally Adjustable Front Pair $360.00 Can only be set on rebound at time of installation

Koni Internally Adjustable Rear Pair $400.00 Can only be set on rebound at time of installation

Koni Sports Externally Adjustable Front Pair $450.00 Externally Adjustable on Rebound

Fulcrum / Hot Bits Coil over Strut Assemblies $1820.00 Full, bolt on kit, adjustable ride height. Can be harsh in cabin

Sway Bars & Strut Braces

Sway Bar Rear Non Adjustable $175.00 Hatchback Models 1996 +

Sway Bar Rear Non Adjustable $198.81 All other variations

Strut Brace Front $177.00 All Model Vehicles

Strut Brace Rear $177.00 Will not fit with subs etc in boot. 1996 + Models
Whiteline anti lift kit $72.45 Improves traction and steering. Highly Recommended

Brake Components

EBC Slotted Front each std size $172.00 235mm Diameter Slotted compatible with all brake pads.

EBC Slotted Front each std size $175.00 250mm Diameter Slotted compatible with all brake pads

EBC Slotted Rear each std size $175.00 260mm Diameter Slotted compatible with all brake pads.

Bendix Premium Front $90.00

EBC Green Stuff Front $200.00 Recommended only use with EBC Rotors.

EBC Black Stuff Rear $148.00 Factory Rear Disc models only

Brake Master Cylinder $195.00 Second Hand Larger unit for duel Disc Brake Upgrades as below.

RPW 276 mm Front Brake Upgrade Kit $1485.00 Slotted 275mm front brakes inc EBC Pads, callipers twin piston &
Reconditioned Callipers inc painted of choice colour.

RPW Rear disc Brake Upgrade Kit complete $1,250.00 Slotted 260mm rear disc rotors, EBC Black Stuff Pads, Reconditioned

Callipers inc painted of choice colour.
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Mltsubnshl Lancer, Cyborg, Colt

Product Price Description / Additional Comments
Induction Systems

Replacement K&N Panel Filter $100.00 For late model vehicles with external MAF Sensor
Replacement K&N Panel / Pod Filter $150.00 For early model internal MAF sensor models

K&N Rampod Filter 360 Degree $181.81 For late model vehicles with external MAF Sensor
Twin Throttle Body — Twin 46mm $1000.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 51mm $1500.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 60mm $1500.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 64mm $1850.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Quad Throttle Body Kit $1850.00 With Foam Filters

RPW 64mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 Stock unit modified

Machined intake manifold to suit TB $150.00 Race Ported on flange face and interior

Engine Modifications

RPW Billeted Camshafts $1225.00 Naturally Aspirated Profiles

RPW Billeted Camshafts $1000.00 Turbo charged profiles

Vernier Camshaft Gears $125.00 Exchange Surety charge $110.00 per gear
Valve Springs - N/A $180.00 Single Valve Springs

Stock conrod Modifications each $ 35.00 resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts

8mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $110.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price

9mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $115.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price

Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods $1250.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering
Hypereutectic Pistons CR 9.5: 1 $300.00

Hastings Piston Rings $130.00

Forged Pistons $1,250.00 N/A Pistons

Forged Pistons $1000.00 Turbo Model Pistons

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each  $1,350.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each ~ $1,450.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket
ARP Main Stud Kit $120.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

ARP Head Stud Kit $315.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering
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Mitsubishi Lancer, Cyborg, Colt

WValve

Exhaust

RPW 4-1 Street Design Extractors

RPW 4-1 Race Design Extractors
HPC Coating Headers only

Clutch Assemblies
Heavy Duty Clutch
Super Heavy Duty Clutch Kit

Shock Absorbers
KYB Shock Absorber Front Pair
KYB Shock Absorbers Rear Pair

Koni Internally Adjustable Front Pair
Koni Internally Adjustable Rear Pair
Koni Sports Externally Adjustable Front Pair

Sway Bars & Strut Braces
Sway Bar Rear
Strut Brace Front

Brake Components

EBC Slotted Front each std size
EBC Slotted Rear each std size
Bendix Premium Front

Bendix Premium Rear

Bendix Performance Front

EBC Black Stuff Rear

EBC Green Stuff Front

$360.00
$560.00
$295.00

$380.00
$460.00

$208.00
$160.00
$360.00
$400.00
$450.00

$250.00
$185.00

$160.00
$143.00
$93.00

$91.00

$120.00
$101.00
$185.00

No Flex pipe included
Flex Pipe included but may not be a 100% fitment
Silver Coating

Semi Ceramic clutch disc inc complete clutch kit
Semi Ceramic clutch disc with heavier cover plate + 25%

Great budget range shock highly recommended
Great budget range shock highly recommended
Can only be set on rebound at time of installation
Can only be set on rebound at time of installation
Externally Adjustable on Rebound

Mitsubishi CB Lancer Australia only
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Mitsubishi FTO GS, CC Lancer, CE Lancer, Colt

Product Price Description / Additional Comments

Induction Systems

Replacement K&N Panel Filter $180.00 Prices vary according to exact model

360° Oval Pod Filter $181.00 K&N Ram Pod Filter charger Kit for Air Mass Sensors. Inc adaptor and

RPW Cold Air Induction Kit $430.00 g(yltg Air Induction kits with stainless steel piping, colour silicone hosing
red/blue inc K&N Pod Filter for MAF Sensor only

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 46mm $1000.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 51mm $1500.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 55mm $1500.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 60mm $1850.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Quad Throttle Body Kit $1850.00 With Foam Filters

RPW 55mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 50mm Standard

RPW 60mm Oversize Throttle Body $600.00 Requires fuel mods and inc switches inc TPS

RPW 64mm Oversize Throttle Body $850.00 Requires fuel mods and inc switches inc TPS

Machined intake manifold to suit TB $150.00 Race Ported on flange face and interior

Engine Modifications

RPW Billeted Camshaft $600.00 New Billeted Camshaft

Vernier Camshaft Gears $125.00 Exchange Surety charge $100.00 per gear

Valve Springs - N/A $200.00 Single Valve Springs

Stock conrod Modifications each $35.00 resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts

8mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $110.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price

Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods $1515.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR 9.0: 1 $215.00

Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR 10.5: 1 $450.00 High Kickers available in 020 & 040" oversize

Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR 11.5:1 $700.00 Price can vary — confirm before ordering.

Hastings Piston Rings $130.00 Chrome Ring Set

Forged Pistons $1,250.00 9.5: 1 Stocked. Alternative Comp available specific order only

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each ~ $1,350.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each  $1,450.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details

RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket

ARP Main Stud Kit $110.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

ARP Head Stud Kit $248.00 Direct Replacement for stock head bolts.

Turbo Kit

300hp Garrett T-25 turbo Kit $ 5,000.00 Estimated power output 160kw @ 7 psi

Exhaust

RPW 4-1 Street Design Extractors $360.00 No Flex pipe included

RPW 4-1 Race Design Extractors $550.00 Flex pipe included for direct fitment onto vehicle.

HPC Coating Headers only $295.00 Silver Coating
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Mntsubnshn FTO GS, CC Lancer, CE Lancer, Colt

Clutch Assemblies
Heavy Duty Clutch
Super Heavy Duty Clutch Kit

Shock Absorbers

KYB Shock Absorber Front Pair

KYB Shock Absorbers Rear Pair

KYB AGX Shock Absorber Front Pair

KYB AGX Shock Absorber Rear Pair

Koni Internally Adjustable Front Pair

Koni Internally Adjustable Rear Pair

Koni Sports Externally Adjustable Front Pair
Fulcrum / Hot Bits Coil over Strut Assemblies
Bilstein Coil Over Strut Assemblies
Formulae Coil over Strut Assemblies

Sway Bars & Strut Braces
Sway Bar Rear Non Adjustable
Sway Bar Rear Adjustable
Strut Brace Front

Strut Brace Rear

Whiteline anti lift kit

Brake Components

EBC Slotted Front each std size

EBC Slotted Rear each std size
Bendix Premium Front

EBC Green Stuff Front

EBC Black Stuff Rear

Brake Master Cylinder

RPW 276 mm Front Brake Upgrade Kit

RPW Rear disc Brake Upgrade Kit complete

$380.00
$460.00

$208.00
$160.00
$460.00
$470.00
$360.00
$400.00
$450.00
$1820.00
$2,000.00
$1,600.00

$198.81
$238.00
$177.00
$177.00
$72.45

$172.00
$175.00
$90.00
$200.00
$148.00
$195.00
$1485.00

$1,250.00

Semi Ceramic clutch disc inc complete clutch kit
Semi Ceramic clutch disc with heavier cover plate + 25%

Great budget range shock highly recommended

Great budget range shock highly recommended

Externally Adjustable on Rebound and Load

Externally Adjustable on Rebound and Load

Can only be set on rebound at time of installation

Can only be set on rebound at time of installation

Externally Adjustable on Rebound

Full, bolt on kit, adjustable ride height. Can be harsh in cabin
Price can vary confirm before ordering

Price can vary confirm before ordering

CC / CE Lancer Models Only

CC / CE Lancer Models Only

CC / CE Lancer / ME Mirage

Will not fit with subs etc in boot.

Improves traction and steering. Highly Recommended

235mm Diameter Slotted compatible with all brake pads.
260mm Diameter Slotted compatible with all brake pads. Proton Models

Recommended only use with EBC Rotors.
Proton Rear Disc models only
Second Hand Larger unit for duel Disc Brake Upgrades as below.

Slotted 275mm front brakes inc EBC Pads, callipers twin piston &
Reconditioned Callipers inc painted of choice colour.

Slotted 260mm rear disc rotors, EBC Black Stuff Pads, Reconditioned
Callipers inc painted of choice colour.




A =7 & /““ 7777 L\ S // ﬁ\ Q\ \ . / 2 7/,’"’ / ;f'\ ]
7[//5 5,( /C/ 5\//U [o/(j /4UZ/\ \//\L//l— _/L/\OV;
Mitsubishi FTO GS, CE Lancer, Colt
RPW Turbocharger Package

Qty Part Description Price Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

120 - 140kw  130-160kw  150kw +

1 Slim Line Thermo Fan 263mm $ 12500 $ 12500 $ 12500 $ 125.00
1 Slim Line Thermo Fan 286mm $ 11500 $ 11500 $ 11500 $ 115.00
1 Turbo Air Outlet Gasket - 3 Bolt $ 500 $ 500 % 500 % 5.00
1 Turbo Air Outlet flange - 3 Bolt $ 2600 $ 26.00 $ 26.00 $ 26.00
1 Gasket S1B Single Entry $ 2100 $ 21.00 % 21.00 $ 21.00
1 Air Inlet Flange - GT-28 $ 2590 $ - $ 2590 % 25.90
1 Air Inlet Flange Gasket - GT-28 $ 490 $ 490 $ 4.90
1 RPW Turbo Manifold $ 67500 $ 67500 $ 67500 $ 675.00
1 Heat Treatment of Turbo Manifold $ 275.00 $ - $ 345.00
1 Garret GT-25 Ball Bearing Turbo 200 -250 hp $1,700.00 $ 1,700.00 $ - $ -
1 Garret GT-28 Ball Bearing Turbo 200-300hp $1,727.00 $ - $ 1,727.00 $ 1,727.00
1 Wastegate Actuator Unit RPW Modified $ 196.00 $ 196.00 $ 196.00
1 Wastegate Actuator Support Bracket $ 40.00 $ 4000 3 40.00
1 RPW Turbo Dump Pipe 2 1/2" with flex Pipe $ 40000 $ 400.00 $ 400.00 $ 400.00
1 Turbo Exhaust Gasket Steel $ 2000 $ 20.00 % 20.00 % 20.00
1 GT25 Turbo Drain Pipe Flange $ 16.00 $ 1600 $ 1600 $ 16.00
1 Turbo Drain Pipe Gasket $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
1 8mm Stud Kit - Exhaust Outlet $ 3600 % 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00
1 Bosch Plastic Blow Off Valve $ 5600 $ 56.00 $ - $ -
1 GFB Type 2 Plumb Back Blow off Valve $ 24100 $ - $ 24100 $ 241.00
1 Thermo Shield Sleeve 1/4" $ 3000 $ 30,00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
1 Oil Feed & Water hoses & Fittings $ 36500 $ 36500 $ 365.00 $ 365.00
4 New 275cc Injectors $ 12500 $ 500.00

4 Reconditioned 390cc Injectors $ 208.00 $ 83200 $ 832.00
1 Rising Fuel Pressure Regulator $ 350.00 $ - $ 35000 $ 350.00
1 Various Nuts and bolts $ 8.00 $ 800 % - $ -
1 Stage 1 Turbo Camshaft $ 600.00 $ - $ - $ 600.00
1 Decompression Head Gasket $ 160.00 $ - $ 160.00 $ 160.00
1 Vernier Camshaft Sprocket $ 125.00 $ 12500 $ 125.00

Total price of above $ 4,101.00 $ 5,538.80 $ 6,483.80
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Product Price Description / Additional Comments
Induction Systems

Replacement K&N Panel Filter $100.00 Prices can vary between models

360° Oval Pod Filter $181.81 K&N Ram Pod Filter charger Kit for Air Mass Sensors
Universal Ram Pod Filter $110.00 For Satria Gti models 2004 +

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 46mm $1000.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 51mm $1500.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 55mm $1500.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 60mm $1850.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Quad Throttle Body Kit $1850.00 With Foam Filters

RPW 59mm Oversize Throttle Body (54mm std)  $250.00 Standard unit modified no mods needed.

RPW 60mm Oversize Throttle Body $600.00 Requires fuel mods and inc switches inc TPS

RPW 64mm Oversize Throttle Body $850.00 Requires fuel mods and inc switches inc TPS
Machined intake manifold to suit TB $150.00 Race Ported on flange face and interior

Engine Modifications

RPW Billeted Camshafts $1000.00 New billeted Camshafts for DOHC

Vernier Camshaft Gears $125.00 Exchange Surety charge $100.00 per gear
Valve Springs $190.00 Single Valve Springs DOHC models

Stock conrod Modifications each $35.00 Resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts

8mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $110.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price

Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods $1500.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering
Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR 9.0: 1 $215.00

Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR 10.5: 1 $450.00 High Kickers available in 020 & 040" oversize
Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR 11.5: 1 $700.00 Price can vary — confirm before ordering.
Hastings Piston Rings $130.00 Chrome Ring Set

Forged Pistons $1,250.00 9.5: 1 Stocked. Alternative Comp available specific order only

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each  $1,350.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each  $1,450.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket
ARP Main Stud Kit $110.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

ARP Head Stud Kit $348.00 Direct Replacement for stock bolts
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MItSUbIShI Lancer GSR AWD, Colt, Cyborg
Proton Satria Gti

Exhaust

RPW 4-1 Street Design Extractors $360.00 No Flex pipe included

RPW 4-1 Race Design Extractors $560.00 Direct Fitment to Cat Converter with Flex pipe
HPC Coating Headers only $295.00 Silver Coating

Clutch Assemblies

Clutch Kit Upgrade $380.00 Semi Ceramic clutch disc inc complete clutch kit

Heavy Duty Clutch Kit $460.00 Semi Ceramic clutch disc with heavier cover plate + 25%
Clutch Kit Upgrade Turbo Models $440.00 Semi Ceramic 4 Paddle Clutch Disc

Heavy Duty Clutch kit Turbo Models $736.00 Semi Ceramic 4 Paddle Clutch Disc 30% heaver cover plate
Race Spec Clutch kit Turbo Models $731.00 Semi Ceramic 4 Paddle Clutch Disc Billet Race Cover plate

Shock Absorbers

KYB Shock Absorber Front Pair $208.00 Great budget range shock highly recommended

KYB Shock Absorbers Rear Pair $160.00 Great budget range shock highly recommended

KYB AGX Shock Absorber Front Pair $460.00 Externally Adjustable on Rebound and Load

KYB AGX Shock Absorber Rear Pair $470.00 Externally Adjustable on Rebound and Load

Koni Internally Adjustable Front Pair $360.00 Can only be set on rebound at time of installation

Koni Internally Adjustable Rear Pair $400.00 Can only be set on rebound at time of installation

Koni Sports Externally Adjustable Front Pair $450.00 Externally Adjustable on Rebound

Fulcrum / Hot Bits Coil over Strut Assemblies $1820.00 Full, bolt on kit, adjustable ride height. Can be harsh in cabin
Bilstein Coil Over Strut Assemblies $2,000.00 Price can vary confirm before ordering

Formulae Coil over Strut Assemblies $1,600.00 Price can vary confirm before ordering

Sway Bars & Strut Braces

Sway Bar Rear Non Adjustable $198.81 Proton Satria Gti Model Only

Strut Brace Front $177.00

Strut Brace Rear $177.00 Will not fit with subs etc in boot.

Whiteline anti lift kit $72.45 Improves traction and steering. Highly Recommended

Brake Components

EBC Slotted Front each std size $172.00 235mm Diameter Slotted compatible with all brake pads.

EBC Slotted Rear each std size $175.00 260mm Diameter Slotted compatible with all brake pads. Proton Models

Bendix Premium Front $90.00

EBC Green Stuff Front $200.00 Recommended only use with EBC Rotors.

EBC Black Stuff Rear $148.00 Rear Disc models only

Brake Master Cylinder $195.00 Second Hand Larger unit for duel Disc Brake Upgrades as below.

RPW 276 mm Front Brake Upgrade Kit $1485.00 Slotted 275mm front brakes inc EBC Pads, callipers twin piston &
Reconditioned Callipers inc painted of choice colour.

RPW Rear disc Brake Upgrade Kit complete $1,250.00 Slotted 260mm rear disc rotors, EBC Black Stuff Pads, Reconditioned
Callipers inc painted of choice colour.

RPW 276 mm Front Brake Upgrade Kit $ 1,100.00 Slotted 275mm front brakes inc EBC Pads, callipers twin piston

RPW Rear disc Brake Upgrade Kit complete $ 1,250.00 Price to be confirmed - 260mm rear disc rotors and pad kit
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Mitsubishi Evolution Serles, Galant VR4 Series

Product Price Description / Additional Comments
Induction Systems

360° Oval Pod Filter $181.81 K&N Ram Pod Filter charger Kit for Air Mass Sensors
65mm High Flowed Throttle Body $250.00 Stock Diameter 60mm

Engine Modifications

RPW Billeted Camshafts $1000.00 Steel Billet Camshaifts for both Turbo & N/A applications
Crower Billeted Camshafts $850.00 Steel Billet Camshafts Turbo only set grinds three options.
Vernier Camshaft Gears (Price Each) $125.00 Exchange Surety charge $100.00 per gear

Valve Springs - N/A $ Singe coil valve springs

Stock conrod Modifications each $35.00 resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts

8mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $157.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price

9mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $157.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price

Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods $990.00 Eagle H Beam Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods

Forged Pistons Aria’s $1215.00 Arias Forged Piston & Ring Kits Std to 1.00mm Oversize
Forged Pistons CP $900.00 CP Forged Piston & Ring Kits Std to 1.00mm Oversize
Forged Pistons

Hastings Piston Rings $130.00

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each ~ $1,150.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each ~ $1,300.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details

RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket
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Mitsubishi CG / CH Lancer
Product Price Description / Additional Comments
Induction Systems
Replacement K&N Panel Filter $100.00 Prices vary according to exact model
360° Oval Pod Filter $181.81 K&N Ram Pod Filter charger Kit for Air Mass Sensors. Inc adaptor and
RPW Cold Air Induction Kit $430.00 g(yltg Air Induction kits with stainless steel piping, colour silicone hosing
red/blue inc K&N Pod Filter for MAF Sensor only
Twin Throttle Body — Twin 46mm $1000.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System
Twin Throttle Body — Twin 51mm $1500.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System
Twin Throttle Body — Twin 55mm $1500.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System
Twin Throttle Body — Twin 60mm $1850.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System
Quad Throttle Body Kit $1850.00 With Foam Filters
RPW 59mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 55mm Standard
RPW 64mm Oversize Throttle Body $850.00 Requires fuel mods and inc switches inc TPS
Machined intake manifold to suit TB $150.00 Race Ported on flange face and interior
Upgraded Intake Manifold $200.00 Upgraded higher flowing stock Manifold inc porting for TB
Engine Modifications
RPW Billeted Camshaft $600.00 New Billeted Camshaft
Vernier Camshaft Gears $125.00 Exchange Surety charge $100.00 per gear
Valve Springs - N/A $200.00 Single Valve Springs
Stock conrod Modifications each $35.00 resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts
8mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $110.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price
Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods
Forged Steel Conrods $1515.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering
Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR 9.0: 1 $215.00
Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR 10.5: 1 $450.00 High Kickers available in 020 & 040" oversize
Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR 11.5:1 $700.00 Price can vary — confirm before ordering.
Hastings Piston Rings $130.00 Chrome Ring Set
Forged Pistons $1,250.00 9.5: 1 Stocked. Alternative Comp available specific order only
RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each ~ $1,350.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each ~ $1,450.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket
ARP Main Stud Kit $110.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering
ARP Head Stud Kit $248.00 Direct Replacement for stock head bolts.
Turbo Kit

300hp Garrett T-25 turbo Kit $ 5,000.00 Estimated power output 160kw @ 7 psi
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Mitsubishi CG / CH Lancer

Exhaust

RPW 4-1 Street Design Extractors

RPW 4-1 Race Design Extractors
HPC Coating Headers only

Clutch Assemblies
Heavy Duty Clutch
Super Heavy Duty Clutch Kit

Lowering Springs
Lovells Springs Front Pair
Lovells Springs Rear Pair

Brake Components

EBC Slotted Front each std size
EBC Slotted Rear each std size
Bendix Premium Front

EBC Black Stuff Rear

RPW 276 mm Front Brake Upgrade Kit

RPW Rear disc Brake Upgrade Kit complete

780.00
$550.00
$295.00

$380.00
$460.00

$125.00
$125.00

$172.00
$175.00
$90.00
$148.00
$1485.00

$1,250.00

Flex pipe and cat converter included for direct fitment
Flex pipe and flange to be welded onto stock cat converter.
Silver Coating

Semi Ceramic clutch disc inc complete clutch kit
Semi Ceramic clutch disc with heavier cover plate + 25%

35mm Lowering Package only
35mm Lowering Package only

276mm Diameter Slotted compatible with all brake pads.
260mm Diameter Slotted compatible with all brake pads.

Rear disc models only

Slotted 276mm front brakes inc EBC Pads, callipers twin piston &
Reconditioned Callipers inc painted of choice colour.

Slotted 260mm rear disc rotors, EBC Black Stuff Pads, Reconditioned
Callipers inc painted of choice colour.
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Mitsubishi CG / CH Lancer
RPW Turbocharger Package

Qty Part Description Price Stage 1 Stage 2
120 - 140kw 130 - 160kw

1 Slim Line Thermo Fan 263mm $ 12500 $ 125.00 $ 125.00
1 Slim Line Thermo Fan 286mm $ 11500 $ 11500 $ 115.00
1 Turbo Air Outlet Gasket - 3 Bolt $ 500 % 500 % 5.00
1 Turbo Air Outlet flange - 3 Bolt $ 26.00 $ 26.00 $  26.00
1 Gasket S1B Single Entry $ 2100 $ 21.00 $ 21.00
1 Air Inlet Flange - GT-28 $ 2590 $ - $ 25.90
1 Air Inlet Flange Gasket - GT-28 $ 490 $ 4.90
1 RPW Turbo Manifold $ 67500 $ 67500 $ 675.00
1 Heat Treatment of Turbo Manifold $ 275.00 $ -

1 Garret GT-28 Ball Bearing Turbo 200-300hp $1,727.00 $ 1,727.00 $ 1,727.00
1 Wastegate Actuator Unit RPW Modified $ 196.00 $ 196.00 $ 196.00
1 Wastegate Actuator Support Bracket $ 4000 $ 40.00 $  40.00
1 RPW Turbo Dump Pipe 2 1/2" with flex Pipe $ 400.00 $ 400.00 $ 400.00
1 Turbo Exhaust Gasket Steel $ 2000 % 20.00 $ 20.00
1 GT25 Turbo Drain Pipe Flange $ 1600 $ 16.00 $ 16.00
1 Turbo Drain Pipe Gasket $ 300 $ 3.00 $ 3.00
1 8mm Stud Kit - Exhaust Outlet $ 3600 $ 36.00 $ 36.00
1 Bosch Plastic Blow Off Valve $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ -

1 GFB Type 2 Plumb Back Blow off Valve $ 241.00 $ - $ 241.00
1 Thermo Shield Sleeve 1/4" $ 3000 % 3000 % 30.00
1 Oil Feed & Water hoses & Fittings $ 36500 $ 365.00 $ 365.00
4 New 275cc Injectors $ 12500 $ 500.00

4 Reconditioned 390cc Injectors $ 208.00 $ 832.00
1 Rising Fuel Pressure Regulator $ 35000 $ - $ 350.00
1 Various Nuts and bolts $ 800 $ 8.00 $ -

1 Stage 1 Turbo Camshaft $ 600.00 $ - $ 600.00
1 Decompression Head Gasket $ 160.00 $ - $ 160.00
1 Vernier Camshaft Sprocket $ 125.00 $ 125.00

Total price of above $ 4,364.00 $ 6,138.80
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Product Price Description / Additional Comments
Induction Systems

Replacement K&N Panel Filter $112.00 K&N Replacement Panel Filter

Universal Pod Filter $100.00 K&N Rampod Filter Cone Shaped

RPW Cold Air Induction Kit $220.00 Relocated Rampod Filter into Front Bumper

RPW 64mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 Stock Unit machined out

RPW 65mm Oversize Throttle Body $700.00 Exchange unit with new TPS and ISD switches

Machined intake manifold to suit TB $150.00 Race Ported on flange face and interior

Engine Modifications

RPW Billeted Camshafts Mivec $2200.00 Pricing to be confirmed — Multiple configurations available.
RPW Billeted Camshafts Non Mivec $1890.00 New Billeted Core turbo profiles available

Vernier Camshaft Gears each $125.00 Must modify own cam gears

Valve Springs $350.00 Single Valve Springs

Stock conrod Modifications each $35.00 resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts

Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods $2295.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

Forged Pistons $2400.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each $1,100.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each $1,250.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details

RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket Turbo Spec
ARP Main Stud Kit $220.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

ARP Head Stud kit $500.00 Direct Fitment no mods required.

Exhaust

RPW 3-1 Street Design Extractors $560.00 Flex pipe included Lancer conversion also available now
HPC Coating Headers only $175.00 Per Header Silver Coating

Clutch Assemblies

Clutch Kit $440.00 Semi Ceramic 4 Paddle Clutch Disc

Heavy Duty Clutch kit $736.00 Semi Ceramic 4 Paddle Clutch Disc 30% heaver cover plate
Race Spec Clutch kit $731.00 Semi Ceramic 4 Paddle Clutch Disc Billet Race Cover plate
Brake Components

EBC Slotted Front each std size $172.00 Standard 276mm Diameter Rotor

EBC Slotted Rear each std size $143.00 Standard 260mm Diameter Rotor

Bendix Premium Front $93.00

Bendix Premium Rear $91.00

Bendix Performance Front $120.00

EBC Black Stuff Rear $110.00

EBC Green Stuff Front

$200.00
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Mitsubishi TE Magna 1996, Galant (USA), Eclipse (USA)

Product Price Description / Additional Comments

Induction Systems

Replacement K&N Panel Filter $100.00 Prices vary according to exact model

360° Oval Pod Filter $181.81 K&N Ram Pod Filter charger Kit for Air Mass Sensors. Inc adaptor and

RPW Cold Air Induction Kit $430.00 g(yltg Air Induction kits with stainless steel piping, colour silicone hosing
red/blue inc K&N Pod Filter for MAF Sensor only

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 46mm $1000.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 51mm $1500.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 55mm $1500.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Twin Throttle Body — Twin 60mm $1850.00 With Foam Filters requires EMS System

Quad Throttle Body Kit $1850.00 With Foam Filters

RPW 59mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 55mm Standard

RPW 64mm Oversize Throttle Body $850.00 Requires fuel mods and inc switches inc TPS

Machined intake manifold to suit TB $150.00 Race Ported on flange face and interior

Engine Modifications

RPW Billeted Camshaft $600.00 New Billeted Camshaft

Vernier Camshaft Gears $125.00 Exchange Surety charge $100.00 per gear

Valve Springs - N/A $200.00 Single Valve Springs

Stock conrod Modifications each $35.00 resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts

8mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $110.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price

Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods $1515.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

Hypereutectic Pistons Stock CR9.0: 1 $215.00

Hastings Piston Rings $130.00 Chrome Ring Set

Forged Pistons $1,250.00 9.5: 1 Stocked. Alternative Comp available specific order only

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each  $1,350.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each  $1,450.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details

RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket

ARP Main Stud Kit $110.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

ARP Head Stud Kit $248.00 Direct Replacement for stock head bolts.

Exhaust

RPW 4-1 Street Design Extractors $360.00 No Flex pipe included to suit Pre 1996 Models only

RPW 4-1 Race Design Extractors $550.00 Flex pipe included for direct fitment onto vehicle. All models.
HPC Coating Headers only $295.00 Silver Coating

Clutch Assemblies
Clutch Kit $440.00 Semi Ceramic 4 Paddle Clutch Disc
Heavy Duty Clutch kit $736.00 Semi Ceramic 4 Paddle Clutch Disc 30% heaver cover plate
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Mitsubishi TE Magna 1996, Galant (USA), Eclipse (USA)

Shock Absorbers

KYB Shock Absorbers Front Pair
KYB Rear Shock Absorbers Pair
Koni Adjustable Front Pair

Koni Adjustable Rear Pair

Koni Adjustable Rear Pair

Sway Bars & Strut Braces
Whiteline Sway Bar Rear
Whiteline Sway Bar Front
Whiteline Strut Brace Front

Brake Components

EBC Slotted Front each std size 276mm
EBC Slotted Rear each std size 260mm
Bendix Premium Front

Bendix Premium Rear

Bendix Performance Front

EBC Black Stuff Rear

EBC Green Stuff Front

RPW 295mm Front Brake Upgrade Kit

RPW Twin Piston Front Calliper

$250.00
$206.00
$500.00
$600.00
$422.00

$198.00
$198.00
$185.00

$172.00
$143.00
$93.00
$91.00
$120.00
$101.00
$185.00
$1707.00

$950.00

Equiv to Koni quality - Recommended Value
Equiv to Koni quality - Recommended Value
Koni Externally Adjustable Units
Koni Externally Adjustable Units
Koni Internally Adjustable Units

Adjustable and Non Adjustable Units
Non Adjustable Unit

Suit Ralliart Magna / RPW Brake Upgrade Kits

Slotted 295mm front brakes inc EBC Pads, twin piston calliper, brake lines,
Callipers Reconditioned and painted choice of colour.

Twin Piston calliper upgrade to suit standard diameter rotor inc
Overhauling and painting choice of colour.
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Mitsubishi Magna TN = TS Magna

Product RRP excl GST Comments
Induction Systems
Replacement K&N Panel Filter $100.00 Flat Panel Filter Models Only
Replacement K&N Panel Filter $121.00 Air Cleaner replacement for carburettor models
360° Oval Pod Filter $181.81 K&N Ram Pod Filter charger Kit for Air Mass Sensors
RPW 58mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 TN-TM
RPW 64mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 Stock unit machined out to 64mm TP Model
Machined intake manifold to suit TB $150.00 Race Ported on flange face and interior

Engine Modifications

RPW Billeted Camshaft $277.00 Billet Cast Iron Camshaft adj / hydraulic Flat Tappet
RPW Billeted Camshaft $591.50 Billet Steel Camshaft Hydraulic Roller Rocker
Vernier Camshaft Gears $165.00 Outright Purchase

Valve Springs - N/A $90.00 Double / Single Valve springs

Stock conrod Modifications each $35.00 resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts

11/32 ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $100.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price

Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods $1515.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering
Hypereutectic Pistons 9.0 : 1 CR $200.00

Hastings Piston Rings $130.00

Forged Pistons $1350.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each ~ $850.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each ~ $950.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket
ARP Main Stud Kit $110.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

ARP Head Stud Kit $236.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering
Exhaust

RPW 4-2-1 Street Design Extractors $250.00 No Flex pipe included

HPC Coating Headers only $200.00 Silver Coating

Clutch Assemblies

Heavy Duty Clutch $400.00 Semi Ceramic clutch disc inc complete clutch kit

Super Heavy Duty Clutch Kit $500.00 Semi Ceramic clutch disc with heavier cover plate + 25%
Shock Absorbers

KYB Front Pair $260.00 Price can vary confirm before ordering

KYB Rear Pair $220.00 Price can vary confirm before ordering

Koni Adjustable Front Pair $380.00 Price can vary confirm before ordering

Koni Adjustable Rear Pair $380.00 Price can vary confirm before ordering

Sway Bars & Strut Braces
Whiteline Sway Bar Rear $160.00 Suit non sports model variations in adjustable units available
Whiteline Strut Brace Front $185.00

Brake Components

EBC Slotted Front each std size 276mm $172.00

EBC Slotted Rear each std size 260mm $140.00

Bendix Premium Front $93.00

Bendix Premium Rear $91.00

Bendix Performance Front $120.00

EBC Black Stuff Rear $101.00

EBC Green Stuff Front $185.00 Suit Ralliart Magna / RPW Brake Upgrade Kits

RPW 295mm Front Brake Upgrade Kit $2500.00 Upgrade to Slotted 295mm front brakes inc EBC Pads, twin

piston callipers, replacement Hubs, CV Shafts etc
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Mitsubishi Magna TR =TS, Chrysler Sebring, Dodge Avenger, Mitsubishi 3000GT

Product Price Description / Additional Comments
Induction Systems

Replacement K&N Panel Filter $100.00 Flat Panel Filter Replacement Only

360° Oval Pod Filter $181.81 K&N Ram Pod Filter charger Kit for Air Mass Sensors
Six Pack Throttle Bodies $2,200.00 Suitable for heavily modified cars only

RPW 64mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 Stock unit machined out to 64mm

Machined intake manifold to suit TB $150.00 Race Ported on flange face and interior

Engine Modifications

RPW Billeted Camshafts $1,000.00 Billeted Steel units

Vernier Camshaft Gears (Price Each) $125.00 Exchange Surety charge $100.00 per gear
Valve Springs - N/A $307.50

Stock conrod Modifications each $35.00 resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts

8mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $157.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price

Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods $1850.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

Forged Piston CP $1335.00 8.0 : 1 Compression Ratio inc Rings
Hypereutectic Pistons 9.0 : 1 CR $390.00

Hypereutectic Pistons 10.0 : 1 CR $390.00

Hastings Piston Rings $128.00

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each ~ $1,125.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each  $1,250.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket
Exhaust

RPW 3 - 1 Race Design Extractors $600.00 RPW Race Design Series inc Flex pipe

HPC Coating Headers only each $175.00

HPC Coating of Flex Pipe $80.00

Shock Absorbers

KYB Shock Absorbers Front Pair $250.00 Equiv to Koni quality - Recommended Value
KYB Rear Shock Absorbers Pair $206.00 Equiv to Koni quality - Recommended Value
Sway Bars & Strut Braces

Whiteline Sway Bar Rear $198.00 Adjustable and Non Adjustable Units

Whiteline Sway Bar Front $198.00 Non Adjustable Unit

Whiteline Strut Brace Front $185.00

Whiteline Anti Lift Kit Type 1 $186.00 To suit models with push on fitting / offset caster
Whiteline Anti Lift Kit Type 2 $225.00 To suit models with bolt on fitting / offset caster
Whiteline Caster Kit Only $165.00 To suit models with bolt on fitting

Whiteline Caster Kit Only $155.00 To suit models with push on fitting

Brake Components

EBC Slotted Front each std size 276mm $172.00

EBC Slotted Rear each std size 260mm $143.00

Bendix Premium Front $93.00

Bendix Premium Rear $91.00

Bendix Performance Front $120.00

EBC Black Stuff Rear $101.00

EBC Green Stuff Front $200.00 Suit Ralliart Magna / RPW Brake Upgrade Kits
RPW 295mm Front Brake Upgrade Kit $1710.00 Upgrade to Slotted 295mm front brakes inc EBC Pads,

Reconditioned Callipers, brake lines, Twin Piston Callipers
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Mitsubishi 3000gt, Diamante

Product Price Description / Additional Comments
Induction Systems

360° Oval Pod Filter $181.81 K&N Ram Pod Filter charger Kit for Air Mass Sensors
Six Pack Throttle Bodies $2000.00 Suitable for heavily modified cars only

65mm High Flowed Throttle Body $250.00 Stock Diameter 60mm

Engine Modifications

RPW Billeted Camshafts $2450.00 Steel Billet Camshafts for both Turbo & N/A applications
Vernier Camshaft Gears (Price Each) $125.00 Exchange Surety charge $100.00 per gear

Valve Springs - N/A $600.00 Singe coil valve springs

Stock conrod Modifications each $35.00 resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts

8mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $157.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price

Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods $1,875.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering

Hypereutectic Pistons 9.0 : 1 CR $390.00

Hypereutectic Pistons 10.0 : 1 CR $390.00

Forged Pistons $1335.00 CP Forged 8.0 : 1 Pistons & Ring Kit

Hastings Piston Rings $128.00

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each ~ $1,150.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each ~ $1,300.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details

RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket
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Mitsubishi Magna TE - TL 1996 = 2005, Galant (USA), Eclipse (USA), Ralliart Magna TJ = TL 2000 - 2003, Magna AWD TJ
—TL 2000 - 2003

Product Price Description / Additional Comments

Induction Systems

Replacement K&N Panel Filter $110.00

360° Oval Pod Filter $181.81 K&N Ram Pod Filter charger Kit for Air Mass Sensors

RPW Cold Air Induction kit inc Filter $550.00 K&N Filter charger Kit imported from the states smooth bore plastic

RPW Replacement Upper Manifold $850.00 Replacement Upper Intake Manifold with new plenum up to stock throttle
body to suit N/A and Turbo Applications.

RPW Replacement Upper Manifold $1000.00 Replacement Upper Intake Manifold with new plenum up to stock throttle
body to suit N/A — has extra in built internal ram tubes.

Six Pack Throttle Bodies $2000.00 Suitable for heavily modified cars only

65mm High Flowed Throttle Body $200.00 Stock unit exchange high flowed for approx 40% more flow. No manifold

modifications required.

Engine Modifications

RPW Billeted Camshafts $1,000.00 Billet steel camshafts for any application.
Vernier Camshaft Gears (Price Each) $125.00 Exchange Surety charge $100.00 per gear
Valve Springs - N/A $307.50

Valve Springs - Forced Induction $522.00

Stock conrod Modifications each $35.00 resized, Fit ARP conrod bolts

8mm ARP Conrod Bolt Kit $157.00 ARP Rod Bolt Kit add to above price
Shot Peened Conrods each $23.75 Shot Peened Conrods

Forged Steel Conrods $2200.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering
Forged Piston Set CP $2650.00 CP Forged 8.0 : 1 Pistons no rings.
Hypereutectic Pistons 9.0 : 1 CR $350.00 To suit Turbo Application up to 16 psi
Hypereutectic Pistons 10.0 : 1 CR $350.00 To suit N/A Applications

Hastings Piston Rings $128.00

RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each ~ $1,150.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each ~ $1,300.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details

RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket

Exhaust

RPW 3 - 1 Street Design Extractors $375.00 RPW Street Design Series inc Flex pipe 3.0 / 3.5 N/A mods only — Long
tube Header 1 %" primary Pipes

RPW 3 - 1 Street Design Extractors $550.00 RPW Street Design Series inc Flex pipe bolt on up to cat converter. Shortie
Header design 1 5/8” primary pipes

RPW 3 - 1 Race Design Extractors $600.00 RPW Race Design Series inc Flex pipe

HPC Coating Headers only each $175.00

HPC Coating of Flex Pipe $80.00

Lukey Ultra Flow Muffler $160.00 Lukey Ultra Flow 2 %2" Unit specific for Magna Vehicles

Clutch Assemblies

Standard After market Clutch Kit $675.00 TE — TL Magna only Organic Clutch Disc

Duty Clutch Improved $800.00 Semi Ceramic clutch disc inc complete clutch kit

Heavy Duty Clutch Kit $900.00 Semi Ceramic clutch disc with heavier cover plate + 25%

Super Heavy Duty Clutch Kit $1100.00 Semi Ceramic clutch disc with heaver cover plate + 50% (Turbo / NOS
only)

Turbo Kit

RPW Twin Turbo kit GT-25 turbo $ 11,000.00 Estimated power output 240w @ 7 psi
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Mitsubishi Magna TE — TL 1996 — 2005, Galant (USA), Eclipse (USA), Ralliart Magna TJ = TL 2000 - 2003, Magna AWD TJ
—TL 2000 - 2003

Shock Absorbers

KYB Shock Absorbers Front Pair $250.00 Equiv to Koni quality - Recommended Value
KYB Rear Shock Absorbers Pair $206.00 Equiv to Koni quality - Recommended Value
Koni Adjustable Front Pair $500.00 Koni Externally Adjustable Units
Koni Adjustable Rear Pair $600.00 Koni Externally Adjustable Units
Koni Adjustable Rear Pair $422.00 Koni Internally Adjustable Units

Sway Bars & Strut Braces

Whiteline Sway Bar Rear $198.00 Adjustable and Non Adjustable Units

Whiteline Sway Bar Front $198.00 Non Adjustable Unit

Whiteline Strut Brace Front $185.00

Whiteline Anti Lift Kit Type 1 $186.00 To suit models with push on fitting / offset caster
Whiteline Anti Lift Kit Type 2 $225.00 To suit models with bolt on fitting / offset caster
Whiteline Caster Kit Only $165.00 To suit models with bolt on fitting

Whiteline Caster Kit Only $155.00 To suit models with push on fitting

Brake Components

EBC Slotted Front each std size 276mm $172.00

EBC Slotted Rear each std size 260mm $143.00

Bendix Premium Front $93.00

Bendix Premium Rear $91.00

Bendix Performance Front $120.00

EBC Black Stuff Rear $101.00

EBC Green Stuff Front $185.00 Suit Ralliart Magna / RPW Brake Upgrade Kits

RPW 295mm Front Brake Upgrade Kit $1707.00 Slotted 295mm front brakes inc EBC Pads, twin piston calliper, brake lines,
Callipers Reconditioned and painted choice of colour.

RPW Twin Piston Front Calliper $950.00 Twin Piston calliper upgrade to suit standard diameter rotor inc
Overhauling and painting choice of colour.

EBC Green Stuff Front $ 185.00 Suit Ralliart Magna / RPW Brake Upgrade Kits

RPW 295mm Front Brake Upgrade Kit $ 1,035.00 Upgrade to Slotted 295mm front brakes inc EBC Pads, twin piston calliper

RPW Twin Piston Front Calliper $ 650.00 Twin Piston calliper upgrade to suit standard diameter rotors
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Mitsubishi Magna TE - TL 1996 — 2005, Galant (USA), Eclipse (USA), Ralllart Magna TJ=TL 2000 - 2003, Magna AWD TJ
—TL 2000 - 2003

RPW Turbocharger Package

Qty Part Description Price Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
220kw 250kw 250kw +
2 Garret GT-25 Ball Bearing Turbo 200 - 250 hp $1,700.00 $ 3,400.00 $ - $ -
2 Garret GT-28 Ball Bearing Turbo 200-300 hp $1,727.27 $ - $ 345454 $ 3,454.54
1 RPW V6 Turbo Manifolds $ 910.00 $ 910.00 $ 910.00 $ 910.00
1 RPW Twin Dump Pipe 2 1/2" outlets $ 46250 $ 46250 $ 46250 $ 462.50
2 Heat Treatment of Turbo Manifold $ 320.00 $ - $ 640.00
1 HPC Treatment of Dump Pipe $ 32000 $ - $ 320.00 $ 320.00
2 Turbo Air Outlet Gasket - 3 Bolt $ 5.00 $ 10.00 $ 10.00 $ 10.00
2 Turbo Air Outlet flange - 3 Bolt $ 2700 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00
2 Gasket S1B Single Entry $ 2100 % 42.00 $ 4200 $ 42.00
2 Air Inlet Flange - GT-28 $ 2530 % -8 50.60 $ 50.60
2 Air Inlet Flange Gasket - GT-28 $ 4.90 $ 980 $ 9.80
2 Turbo Exhaust Gasket Steel $ 16.00 $ 32.00 $ 32.00 $ 32.00
4 GT25 Turbo Drain Pipe Flange $ 16.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00
4 Turbo Drain Pipe Gasket $ 3.00 $ 12.00 $ 12.00 $ 12.00
2 8mm Stud Kit - Exhaust Outlet $ 3500 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00
1 Bosch Plastic Blow Off Valve $ 56.00 % 56.00 $ - $ -
1 GFB Type 2 Plumb Back Blow off Valve $ 217.00 $ - $ 217.00 $ 217.00
1 Thermo Shield Sleeve 1/4" $ 3000 % 30.00 $ 30.00 % 30.00
6 Reconditioned Injectors 390cc $ 208.00 $ 1,248.00 $ 1,248.00
6 Recondioned Injectors 450cc $ 250.00 $ - $ 1,500.00
1 Rising Fuel Pressure Regulator $ 350.00 $ 350.00 $ 350.00 $ 350.00
1 Hi Flowing Fuel Pump 163L/H $ 300.00 $ 300.00 $ 300.00 $ 300.00
1 Hi Flowing Fuel Pump 255L/H $ 393.00 $ 393.00 $ 393.00
6 Spark Plugs Platinum V6 Turbo $ 2500 % 150.00 $ 150.00 $ 150.00
1 Magna Turbo Oil and Water Line Package $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00
4 Aeroquit Fittings 9/16 JIC $ 2300 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00
1 Various Nuts and bolts $ 16.00 $ 16.00 $ 16.00 $ 16.00
2 Vernier Camshaft Gears $ 125.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
2 Decompression Head Gasket $ 12727 $ - $ 127.27  $ 254.54
1 RPW Turbo Spec Camshafts stage 1 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00

Total price of above $ 779850 $ 916471 $ 10,183.98




Alyundan Al Models

Hyundai Excell 1.5 SOHC 12v, Excell 1.5 DOHC 16v, Accent 1.5 DOHC 16v, Coupe 1.8/2.0 DOHC 16v, Tiburon 1.8/2.0/2.7

V6 DOHC
Induction Systems
RPW 46mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 To suit 41mm stock vehicles — Excell 1.5 SOHC models
RPW 48mm Oversize Throttle Body $300.00 To suit 41mm stock vehicles — Excell 1.5 SOHC models
RPW 53mm Oversize Throttle Body $550.00 To suit 41mm stock vehicles — Excell 1.5 SOHC models
RPW 53mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 To suit 48mm stock vehicles — Excell / Accent 1.5 DOHC models
RPW 58mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 To suit 53mm stock vehicles — Coupe / Tiburon
RPW 60mm Oversize Throttle Body $250.00 To suit 56mm stock vehicles — Coupe / Tiburon late model
RPW General Oversize Units $250.00 For all other model Hyundai vehicles generally 5mm larger than stock
RPW Twin Throttle Body Packages $1100.00 For all model vehicles utilising two stock throttle bodies
RPW Twin Throttle Body Packages $1500.00 For all model vehicles utilising bored out stock throttle bodies
RPW Twin Throttle Body Packages $1850.00 For all model vehicles utilising alternative larger throttle bodies
Engine Modifications
RPW Billeted Camshaft — SOHC 12v 550.00 Billet Steel Roller / Non Roller Design
RPW Billeted Camshaft — DOHC 16v $1000.00 All Models excl variable timing vehicles
RPW Billeted Camshaft — DOHC 16v $1250.00 All Variable timing model vehicles
RPW Billeted Camshaft — DOHC 24v $2200.00 Delta V6 Model Vehicles.
Vernier Camshaft Gears $120.00 Exchange Unit single cam gear only
Valve Springs — SOHC 12v $90.00 Single Valve Springs
Valve Springs — DOHC 16v $200.00 All Models excl variable timing vehicles
Valve Springs- DOHC 16v $300.00 Variable timing vehicles
Valve Springs — DOHC 24v $330.00 Delta V6 Vehicles.
RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 1 Each ~ $850.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Ported & Polished Cyl Head Stage 2 Each ~ $950.00 Cyl heads done on exchange ask for details
RPW Heavy Duty Head Gasket $160.00 Comes in either 1.1, 1.5 and 2.2mm thick gasket
ARP Main Stud Kit $200.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering
ARP Head Stud Kit $236.00 Price can vary - confirm before ordering
Exhaust
RPW 4-1 Race Design Headers $550.00 Flex Pipe inc no cat converter Fed Spec Models
RPW 4-1 Race Design Headers $750.00 Flex pipe and High flow cat converter incl
RPW 3-1 Race Design Headers $600.00 Flex pipe inc no cat converter Fed Spec Models V6 Delta
RPW 3-1 Race Design Headers $800.00 Flex pipe and High Flow Cat converter V6 Delta

HPC Coating Headers only $200.00 Silver Coating







